
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Case Price Delivery Brand
$20.90

$22.88

$21.92

$21.78

$23.00

$24.53

$22.74

$31.99

$24.70

LIBERTY PAPER - Los Angeles, CA

QUILL - Lincolnshire, IL

CLAYTON PAPER & DIST., INC - St. Joseph, MO

VERITIV CORPORATION - Columbia, MO 

$23.00

2-5 days Quill

OFFICE ESSENTIALS - St Louis, MO 5-7 days International Paper

7-10 days GP Spectrum

CONTRACT PAPER GROUP, INC - Uniontown, MO 5-7 days Fascopy
THE PAPER CORPORATION - Des Moines, IA 2-3 days E-Copy 92+ Domestic

30 days Econosource

Premier Paper

Vendor

SCHOOL SPECIALTY - Greenville, MO 7-10 days Comet

PREMIER PAPER & PACKAGING - Columbia, MO 3.5- days Domestic Generic 

2-5 days Marquee

SAMS CLUB - Columbia, MO Spectrum

District Wide

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Result

RFQ 18/42

Copy Paper

9/28/2017


