## **COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT**

Bid Result

BID NO:	RFQ 18/42	
SUBJECT:	Copy Paper	
DATE:	9/28/2017	
SCHOOL/DEPT:	District Wide	
AWARDED TO:	Premier Paper	

Vendor	Case Price	Delivery	Brand
PREMIER PAPER & PACKAGING - Columbia, MO	\$20.90	3.5- days	Domestic Generic
SAMS CLUB - Columbia, MO	\$21.78		Spectrum
LIBERTY PAPER - Los Angeles, CA	\$21.92	2-5 days	Marquee
CONTRACT PAPER GROUP, INC - Uniontown, MO	\$22.74	5-7 days	Fascopy
THE PAPER CORPORATION - Des Moines, IA	\$22.88	2-3 days	E-Copy 92+ Domestic
VERITIV CORPORATION - Columbia, MO	\$23.00	30 days	Econosource
SCHOOL SPECIALTY - Greenville, MO	\$23.00	7-10 days	Comet
CLAYTON PAPER & DIST., INC - St. Joseph, MO	\$24.53	7-10 days	GP Spectrum
OFFICE ESSENTIALS - St Louis, MO	\$24.70	5-7 days	International Paper
QUILL - Lincolnshire, IL	\$31.99	2-5 days	Quill